10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12 Noon

12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15

Nordic Tent Stage

Swedish Meatballs
Accordian group for listening
and dancing

¥« Welcoming Ceremonies >
parade of flags, national anthems,
welcomes, special guests

IVA VOICE & MUSIC
Crossover artist singer-songwriter with
ethereal vocals bridging amazing variety
of musical genres

Vidar Skrede
Performer, composer, producer
and teacher of Nordic folk music.

House of Hamill
Traditional folk ballads in 3-part
harmony, plus amusing
on the road stories

IVA VOICE & MUSIC
Crossover artist singer-songwriter with
ethereal vocals bridging amazing variety
of musical genres

Vidar Skrede
Performer, composer, producer
and teacher of Nordic fold music.

House of Hamill
Traditional folk ballads in 3-part
harmony, plus amusing
on the road stories

Pavilion
Longhouse Stage

Smorgashandet
Accordion group for
listening and dancing

Skansen Children’s Club
Vasa Youth folkdance group

Spirit of Scandinavia
Ed Hendela, Lloyd Nilsen &
Wally Eriksson: Impressive accordion
ensemble music for listening & dancing

Swedish Meatballs
Accordian group for listening
and dancing

Spirit of Scandinavia
Ed Hendela, Lloyd Nilsen &
Wally Eriksson: Impressive accordion
ensemble music for listening & dancing

Smirgashandet
Accordion group for
listening and dancing.

Viking Hall
Stage

Anders Lundegard,
Amazing Swedish saxophone artistry
with Yimeng Yu, piano)

Marja Kaisla
Performing Nordic composers
Grieg, Gade and Sibelius.

Hanne Ladefoged-Dollase
with John Pivarnik (piano)
Hans Christian Andersen - A musical
portrait entertaining & humorous pro-

gram for all ages with sing along at end.

Anders Lundegard,
Amazing Swedish saxophone artistry
with Yimeng Yu, piano)

Marja Kaisla
Performing Nordic composers Grieg,
(Gade and Sibelius.

Hanne Ladefoged-Dollase
with John Pivarnik (piano)
Hans Christian Andersen - A musical
portrait entertaining & humorous pro-

gram for all ages with sing along at end.

Talks in the
Clubhouse Lecture Room

John Miles
Viking invasions of the British Isles

Bill Fagerstrom
Genealogy “how-to”

John Miles
All about building & sailing Viking
ships, Drakkars, Snekkja,
Busse & Knarrs

John Miles
Viking invasions of the British Isles

Bill Fagerstrom
Genealogy “how-to”

John Miles
All about building & sailing Viking
ships, Drakkars, Snekkija,
Busse & Knarrs

Combat & Contest
Field & Arena

The Sloshbucklers
Axe Throwing

Demonstrations:
12:30 pm & 2:30 pm

Telge Glima
Direct from Sweden: Fascinating
Viking old games, sports, &
contests of strength & skill

Danegeld
Company Vikings
Viking history enthusiasts with a
passion to educate the public through
entertaining demonstrations.

Telge Glima
Direct from Sweden: astounding
wrestlers entertain with authentic
Norse-era contests of strength
and skill.

Danegeld
Company Vikings
Viking history enthusiasts with a
passion to educate the public through
entertaining demonstrations.

14th Annual
Wife-Carrying Competition
Whazzat'? Grab a wife—any wife
(or rent one of our lightweights.)
Carry her through our obstacle
course to win her weight in beer.

Children’s
Area
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
Jonathan Kruk 11:00
Hans Christian
Andersen Stories & 11:15
Norse Lore 11:30
11:45
Roger Latzgo 12 Noon
Hans Christian
Andersen songs 1219
& stories 12:30
12:45
Ambrose the 1:00
Astounding .
Magic 1:15
1:30
1:45
Jonathan Kruk 2:00
Hans Christian
Andersen Stories & 2:15
NorseLore  2-3p
2:45
Roger Latzgo 3:00
Hans Christian
Andersen songs 3:15
& stories 3:30
3:45
Ambrose the 4:00
Astounding .
Magic 4:15

e All Day Face Painting

e Kids Kraft Tent
11 am-2 pm

Painting a Viking, Dalahorse,
Viking Ship or a shield

OV OVOZEXREC~TIOTMOO® P>

NORDIC FOODS AND OTHER FESTIVAL FARE:

Viking Lodge - Swedish Pancakes
Viking Lodge Potato Spuds

Lars and Sven Foundation

Three Crowns Lodge #704 - Swedish Meatballs
Susan’s Swedish Coffeebread
Arlington Lodge #62 - Korv

The Hot Dog House

C TX Jorge Icexpress

Gothoid Lodge #486 - Roast Beef
Frithiof Lodge #63 - Pea Soup

Big Olaf Ice Cream

Micheles Nordic Bistro

Draken Lodge #731 - Kaldomar
Nessie Tea LLC

Amest Foods

Nor-Bu Lodge

Viking Pizza

United Food Concessions

Silver City Mugs

THANK YOU TO OUR VOLUNTEERS
who help run ScanFest — the event could not happen
without you— and to the many organizations
that participate in the Fest.

DEMONSTRATIONS:
FIELD
Viking Encampment:

Telge Gilma: from Sweden, team of authentic
period Viking games and competition

14th Annual Wife Carry

Danegeld Company Vikings

Pocono Mountains Forge: Viking inspired creations

Rigr Crafts: Historic viking jewelry making & hair care

Norwegian Faering Boat & Leif Ericson Viking Ship

TENT

Janet Doyle - master weaver

Bette Baumgardt - Hardanger

Susan McLellan Plaisted - cooking demo
Pat Morris & Ann Marie Grunn - lace making
Wire You Waiting - Viking woven jewelry #80



