	Nordic Tent Stage	Pavilion Store	Viking Hall	Talks in the	Combat & Contest	Children's	
10:00	Swedish Meatballs	Longhouse Stage	Stage	Clubhouse Lecture Room	Field & Arena	Area	10:00
10:15	Accordian group for listening and dancing				The Sloshbucklers		10:15
10:30	·		Anders Lundegård,		Axe Throwing Demonstrations:		10:30
10:45			Amazing Swedish saxophone artistry with Yimeng Yu, piano)		12:30 pm & 2:30 pm		10:45
11:00	★ Welcoming Ceremonies ★		with filliong fu, pland)	John Miles			11:00
11:15	parade of flags, national anthems, welcomes, special guests			Viking invasions of the British Isles		Hans Christian Andersen Stories &	11:15
11:30	IVA VOICE & MUSIC	Smörgasbåndet	Marja Kaisla			Norse Lore	11:30
11:45	Crossover artist singer-songwriter with	Accordion group for	Performing Nordic composers				11:45
12 Noon	ethereal vocals bridging amazing variety of musical genres	listening and dancing	Grieg, Gade and Sibelius.	Bill Fagerstrom	Telge Glima	Roger Latzgo	12 Noon
12:15				Genealogy "how-to"	Direct from Sweden: Fascinating	Hans Christian Andersen songs	12:15
12:30	Vidar Skrede	Skansen Children's Club	Hanne Ladefoged-Dollase		Viking old games, sports, & contests of strength & skill	& stories	12:30
12:45	Performer, composer, producer and teacher of Nordic folk music.	Vasa Youth folkdance group	with John Pivarnik (piano) Hans Christian Andersen - A musical				12:45
1:00	and todollor of North Tolk Music.	Spirit of Scandinavia	portrait entertaining & humorous pro-	John Miles	Danegeld	Ambrose the	1:00
1:15		Ed Hendela, Lloyd Nilsen &	gram for all ages with sing along at end.	All about building & sailing Viking ships, Drakkars, Snekkja,	Company Vikings Viking history enthusiasts with a	Astounding Magic	1:15
1:30	House of Hamill	Wally Eriksson: Impressive accordion ensemble music for listening & dancing	Anders Lundegård,	Busse & Knarrs	passion to educate the public through	iviayio	1:30
1:45	Traditional folk ballads in 3-part		Amazing Swedish saxophone artistry		entertaining demonstrations.		1:45
2:00	harmony, plus amusing on the road stories	Swedish Meatballs	with Yimeng Yu, piano)	John Miles	Telge Glima	Jonathan Kruk	
2:15		Accordian group for listening		Viking invasions of the British Isles	Direct from Sweden: astounding	Hans Christian	2:15
2:30	IVA VOICE & MUSIC	and dancing	Marja Kaisla		wrestlers entertain with authentic Norse-era contests of strength	Andersen Stories & Norse Lore	2:30
2:45	Crossover artist singer-songwriter with		Performing Nordic composers Grieg,		and skill.		2:45
3:00	ethereal vocals bridging amazing variety of musical genres	Spirit of Scandinavia	Gade and Sibelius.	Bill Fagerstrom	Danegeld	Roger Latzgo	3:00
3:15		Ed Hendela, Lloyd Nilsen &		Genealogy "how-to"	Company Vikings	Hans Christian	3:15
3:30	Vidar Skrede	Wally Eriksson: Impressive accordion ensemble music for listening & dancing	Hanna Ladefored Dellace		Viking history enthusiasts with a passion to educate the public through	Andersen songs & stories	3:30
	Performer, composer, producer	chaching thusic for hatching & dancing	Hanne Ladefoged-Dollase with John Pivarnik (piano)		entertaining demonstrations.	G 515.115	
3:45	and teacher of Nordic fold music.		Hans Christian Andersen - A musical portrait entertaining & humorous pro-	Into Batton	4411.0	Ambroso the	3:45
4:00		Smörgasbåndet Accordion group for	gram for all ages with sing along at end.	John Miles All about building & sailing Viking	14th Annual Wife-Carrying Competition	Ambrose the Astounding	
4:15		listening and dancing.		ships, Drakkars, Snekkja, Busse & Knarrs	Whazzat'? Grab a wife—any wife	Magic	4.10
4:30	House of Hamill Traditional folk ballads in 3-part			DUSSE & MIdIIS	(or rent one of our lightweights.) Carry her through our obstacle	 All Day Face I Kids Kraft Ter	
4:45	harmony, plus amusing on the road stories				course to win her weight in beer.	• Kids Kraft ler 11 am - 2 pm	
5:00	on the road stories					Painting a Viking, Da	
5:15						Viking Ship or a	snieia

NORDIC FOODS AND OTHER FESTIVAL FARE:

- **A** Viking Lodge Swedish Pancakes
- **B** Viking Lodge Potato Spuds
- **C** Lars and Sven Foundation
- **D** Three Crowns Lodge #704 Swedish Meatballs
- E Susan's Swedish Coffeebread
- F Arlington Lodge #62 Korv
- **G** The Hot Dog House
- **H** C TX Jorge Icexpress
- Gothoid Lodge #486 Roast Beef
- J Frithiof Lodge #63 Pea Soup
- K Big Olaf Ice Cream
- M Micheles Nordic Bistro
- N Draken Lodge #731 Kaldomar
- Nessie Tea LLC
- P Amest Foods
- Q Nor-Bu Lodge
- **R** Viking Pizza
- **S** United Food Concessions
- T Silver City Mugs

THANK YOU TO OUR VOLUNTEERS

who help run ScanFest — the event could not happen without you— and to the many organizations that participate in the Fest.

DEMONSTRATIONS:

FIELD

Viking Encampment:

Telge Gilma: from Sweden, team of authentic period Viking games and competition

14th Annual Wife Carry

Danegeld Company Vikings

Pocono Mountains Forge: Viking inspired creations

Rigr Crafts: Historic viking jewelry making & hair care Norwegian Faering Boat & Leif Ericson Viking Ship

TENT

Janet Doyle - master weaver

Bette Baumgardt - Hardanger

Susan McLellan Plaisted - cooking demo

Pat Morris & Ann Marie Grunn - lace making Wire You Waiting - Viking woven jewelry #80